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TIME TABLE
WRITTEN

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
13.01.2026 | Tuesday 09.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. | SS 5102 Shalakya Tantra I
16.01.2026 | Friday 09.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. | PK 5102 Streeroga and Prasuti Tantra I
19.01.2026 | Monday 09.00 é.m.-12.15 p-m. | PK 5101 Balaroga I
20.01.2026 | Tuesday 09.00 am.-12.15 p.m. | KC 5103 | Kaya Chikitsa III
21.01.2026 | Wednesday | 09.00 a.m.-12.15 p.m. | SS 5101 Shalya Tantra I

- PRACTICAL CUM VIVA

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
30.01.2026 | Thursday 09.00 am onwards | SS 5102 Shalakya Tantra I
02.02.2026 | Friday 09.00 am onwards | PK 5102 | Streeroga and Prasuti Tantra I
03.02.2026 | Monday 09.00 am onwards | PK 5101 Balaroga I
05.02.2026 | Tuesday 09.00 am onwards | KC 5103 Kaya Chikitsa III
06.02.2026 | Wednesday | 09.00 am onwards | SS 5101 Shalya Tantra I
DT Dy




